
2016-2017 Sumter High Guidance Department 
 

Counselor Students 
 

Office Phone 
Extension 

Millicent Jackson 
millicent.jackson@sumterschools.net 
 

A-C Guidance  
106 

6226 

Jeneifer Levy Gadson 
jeneifer.gadson@sumterschools.net 
 

D-I Guidance  
108 

6230 

Alan Puglia 
alan.puglia@sumterschools.net 
 

J-N Guidance  
113 

6218 

Elizabeth Williams 
elizabeth.williams@sumterschools.net 
 

O-S Guidance 
111 

6228 

Vira James 
vira.james@sumterschools.net 
 

9-10th grade 
Honors 
Academy 
International 
Baccalaureate 
students;  
AVID 
Students 
AP Students 

Guidance  
109 

6229 

Lynn Twitty 
lynn.twitty@sumterschools.net 
 

T-Z Guidance 
107 

6298 

Pat Kirkland 
Pat.kirkland@sumterschools.net 
 
Daphne  Sanders 
Daphne.sanders@sumterschools.net 
 

Career 
Development  
Faciliator 

 6173, 6239 

 

 

Lynn Twitty – Director of Guidance ext. 6298 

Rochelle Witherspoon- Guidance Administrative Assistant ext. 6224 

Lisa Coker- Guidance Registrar ext. 6210 

Jo Evans-Students Records ext. 6209 
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